Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application
No

301784

334589
334681
334666
334734
334637

334688
301838

301785
301804
306984
307753
332725
332730
332736
332728
334719
334707

334710

364

360

523

384

363

353

354

462

367

397

399

368

422

377

383

485

460

352

355

. TURA/04/07/2014
: Followers

. 108

Candidate Name

MANSRANG T

SANGMA
RAVI RABHA

ABINASH RABHA

KAMNARA RABHA

POBESH R MARAK

HAWARD R MARAK

SENGJRANG MOMIN

PARTHANATH

HAJONG

NIKRAN S SANGMA

SANJIB M SANGMA

JINGRON M. MARAK

NESTONE A. MARAK

SENGRIK SANGMA

SENGWA MARAK

KREWIL MOMIN

GRENGIHAL MOMIN

MARPISH MARAK

LITHIN G MOMIN

JENIEL K MARAK

Gender

Start Time

09:34:49:250

09:34:47:350

13:44:29:600

09:34:48:550

09:34:48:700

09:34:44:150

09:34:44:800

10:47:31:200

09:34:50:100

09:34:45:450

09:34:46:600

09:34:49:950

09:34:43:650

09:34:46:250

09:34:49:50

10:47:31:350

10:47:30:500

09:34:43:750

09:34:45:200

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:21:07:500

10:17:34:150

14:33:19:350

10:24:46:500

10:20:52:400

10:20:01:250

10:24:29:650

11:34:34:200

10:21:56:650

10:23:21:650

10:20:03:100

10:26:47:450

09:42:59:700

10:26:16:800

09:56:03:700

11:02:08:950

11:31:39:600

10:25:12:450

10:26:01:800

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

12

29

31

31

Net Time

00:46:18:250

00:42:46:800

00:48:49:750

00:49:57:950

00:46:03:700

00:45:17:100

00:49:44:850

00:47:03:0

00:47:06:550

00:48:36:200

00:45:16:500

00:51:57:500

00:08:16:50

00:51:30:550

00:21:14:650

00:14:37:600

00:44:09:100

00:50:28:700

00:51:16:600

Marks
Obtained

115

135

105

100

115

120

100

110

110

105

120

Result

o O O O O O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

Page No: 1



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

334725

334692

334738

334687

334629

334598

332734

334674

334678

334677

334684

334703

334720

301836

334686

334644

334656

332726

303546

334715

334697

334726

309092

334717

334698

334730

400

388

539

483

484

378

358

436

547

374

362

361

387

541

498

502

414

475

365

431

478

370

445

421

366

451

RAMSIL MARAK

JETPLIN MARAK

DENES R SANGMA

DIKKILASH K
SANGMA
JACOB R MARAK

SENGSAN R
SANGMA
NIKSRAM G MOMIN

CHENGSRANG
MARAK
BIKRAM K SANGMA

CHERAK MARAK

GAPNAL B MARAK

MORAJI RABHA

DANDISH A MOMIN

ABINATH HAJONG

CHEBIUSH G
MARAK
BASIL CH MOMIN

AJOY D SHIRA

BABUL HAJONG

AKASH N SANGMA

JAKSBIRTH A
SANGMA
NIKHIL RABHA

RAJESH RABHA

ELIPHAS SANGMA

GARJI D SANGMA

SENGSENG K
MARAK
ARAPATH K

09:34:47:150

09:34:50:350

13:44:26:650

10:47:30:900

10:47:31:200

09:34:46:50

09:34:46:300

10:47:28:600

13:44:29:250

09:34:44:650

09:34:47:950

09:34:47:650

09:34:50:600

13:44:27:400

10:47:29:550

10:47:26:700

09:34:44:800

10:47:28:600

09:34:49:800

10:47:26:100

10:47:29:500

09:34:51:200

10:47:33:100

09:34:43:200

09:34:49:500

10:47:26:350

10:28:36:300

09:46:40:350

14:36:47:600

11:31:12:800

11:23:22:450

10:28:52:800

10:17:30:900

11:31:12:850

14:38:56:650

10:12:55:650

10:28:55:950

10:21:47:550

10:26:30:400

14:09:03:500

10:57:42:750

11:35:03:500

10:23:49:350

11:22:27:600

10:24:07:500

11:31:28:950

11:26:14:500

10:26:29:450

11:31:29:500

10:16:59:500

10:18:15:450

11:38:57:150

31

30

28

20

26

20

29

25

25

30

27

31

13

25

28

16

27

28

21

31

23

22

25

29

00:53:49:150

00:11:50:0

00:52:20:950

00:43:41:900

00:35:51:250

00:54:06:750

00:42:44:600

00:43:44:250

00:54:27:400

00:38:11:0

00:54:08:0

00:46:59:900

00:51:39:800

00:24:36:100

00:10:13:200

00:47:36:800

00:49:04:550

00:34:59:0

00:49:17:700

00:44:02:850

00:38:45:0

00:51:38:250

00:43:56:400

00:42:16:300

00:43:25:950

00:51:30:800

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

334680

306751

334627

307798

303556

334623

334633

334714

334705

334701

334650

334706

334731

334709

307750

306978

306986

306749

306939

306917

306973

306971

306747

306993

509

386

520

556

376

466

382

395

393

381

371

448

516

412

410

403

545

385

423

537

522

538

429

449

SANGMA

TENGSRANG
MARAK
JASMENY R. MARAK

ARKUSH R MARAK

ELIBERTH M.
MARAK
THOGON R MARAK

WITHLAR R MARAK

RIKCHENG G
MOMIN
ARTISH T MOMIN

TESENG SANGMA

ETERNALITY
SANGMA
JILLIPSON R MARAK

MALSRANG R
MARAK
JORENG A SANGMA

KINGWAN MARAK

BABULY MIAH

ANUP DALU

SAKKRIUS CH.
MARAK
BERIAN R. MARAK

DILLIPSON R.
SANGMA
VICKY HAJONG

SENGKHAN R.
MARAK
THROLLING M.
SANGMA

BENASH D. MARAK

SENGCHANG CH.

10:47:29:500

09:34:49:300

13:44:28:700

13:44:28:200

09:34:45:750

10:47:32:950

09:34:48:550

09:34:44:950

09:34:44:150

09:34:48:50

09:34:43:650

10:47:34:200

13:44:27:200

09:34:43:750

09:34:51:350

09:34:48:400

13:44:28:450

09:34:49:0

09:34:43:850

13:44:25:600

13:44:29:300

13:44:26:300

09:34:46:600

10:47:36:350

11:33:31:50

09:47:38:200

14:37:05:450

14:14:48:850

09:47:29:650

11:31:04:900

09:50:58:950

10:23:03:450

10:27:37:850

10:19:11:750

10:19:00:750

11:23:09:750

14:37:22:850

09:54:43:150

09:53:53:100

09:54:42:750

14:32:43:850

10:19:57:350

09:50:46:200

14:00:17:450

13:58:47:850

14:38:49:350

10:26:22:800

10:58:12:750

26

31

17

28

10

28

31

25

25

19

29

11

12

12

30

27

28

31

00:46:01:550

00:12:48:900

00:52:36:750

00:30:20:650

00:12:43:900

00:43:31:950

00:16:10:400

00:48:18:500

00:52:53:700

00:44:23:700

00:44:17:100

00:35:35:550

00:52:55:650

00:19:59:400

00:19:01:750

00:19:54:350

00:48:15:400

00:45:08:350

00:16:02:350

00:15:51:850

00:14:18:550

00:54:23:50

00:51:36:200

00:10:36:400

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

303544

306754

306911

306974

306925

306722

307813

306752

307754

307000

307755

306963

306988

306881

301809

301832

307757

304536

306981

101017

301833

301814

301797

444

390

524

534

501

465

439

440

373

406

493

443

357

554

435

450

486

557

472

548

500

540

542

MARAK

ANTITJAM CH
MARAK

MONGLU
MORBANIANG
EMMANUEL R.
SANGMA
DOSENGSTONE CH.
MOMIN
BRIGHTSWELL A.
SANGMA
NABASU HAJONG

MENJIP M. SANGMA

CHIGRIK M. MARAK

HENARSON M.
MARAK
RAJU MANN

RIKRANG CH.
MARAK
GOEKATCHIA M.
SANGMA

ROBER N. SANGMA

BILOVER CH.
MARAK
JOGANANDA
HAJONG
UPENDRA KOCH

DAIGEN M. SANGMA

GYAN D SANGMA

THRIVERTH M.
MARAK
ASHLAY D SHIRA

LELATSON M
MARAK
KOMALINDU
HAJONG
KREONATH R
MARAK

10:47:32:650

09:34:51:650

13:44:25:0

13:44:29:200

10:47:26:150

10:47:32:0

10:47:29:850

10:47:30:500

09:34:44:500

09:34:49:0

10:47:27:350

10:47:32:0

09:34:45:850

13:44:26:750

10:47:28:0

10:47:35:400

10:47:31:550

13:44:28:700

10:47:26:900

13:44:29:600

10:47:30:400

13:44:27:100

13:44:27:750

11:34:37:250

10:22:45:400

14:36:31:350

14:35:00:300

11:35:42:50

11:35:54:350

11:08:02:800

11:38:11:850

10:27:09:400

10:22:51:950

11:31:57:750

11:21:44:50

09:41:20:250

14:15:13:250

11:38:00:650

11:34:38:50

11:38:52:750

13:58:17:300

11:33:23:650

13:57:59:400

11:32:32:800

13:58:13:450

14:34:24:950

26

21

31

31

28

30

11

29

31

30

24

19

17

26

28

25

26

29

25

00:47:04:600

00:47:53:750

00:52:06:350

00:50:31:100

00:48:15:900

00:48:22:350

00:20:32:950

00:50:41:350

00:52:24:900

00:48:02:950

00:44:30:400

00:34:12:50

00:06:34:400

00:30:46:500

00:50:32:650

00:47:02:650

00:51:21:200

00:13:48:600

00:45:56:750

00:13:29:800

00:45:02:400

00:13:46:350

00:49:57:200

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

301840

301831

307748

301803

306742

301819

306985

301815

301806

306885

306909

306755

306919

306721

306987

301810

514

495

518

402

438

471

487

535

531

529

417

546

476

389

492

536

ELARTHSO K
SANGMA
WALISH CH
SANGMA
TERISBAN R.
SANGMA
JONESH KR.
HAJONG
SALCHAM D.
ARENGH
HITESH HAJONG

BITHU SANGMA

PANSING CH
MARAK
KANDARPA HAJONG

SIMRANG M. MARAK

SANJAY DEV
BARMAN

MONON CH.
SANGMA
SAMUNDRA
HAJONG

CLEVER R. MARAK

JAKSENG S.
SANGMA
PREJENDRA
HAJONG

13:44:26:100

10:47:28:600

13:44:27:750

09:34:48:50

10:47:29:100

10:47:26:150

10:47:32:300

13:44:29:900

13:44:28:200

13:44:27:700

09:34:45:650

13:44:29:300

10:47:28:900

09:34:51:450

10:47:26:900

13:44:25:250

14:29:22:250

11:28:01:700

14:36:30:400

10:21:57:450

11:03:23:700

11:30:48:450

11:28:19:550

14:37:23:450

14:09:10:850

14:23:01:800

09:42:38:800

14:37:14:550

11:18:56:800

10:29:11:900

11:22:42:400

14:30:18:400

26

22

31

26

25

23

25

13

19

31

19

24

20

25

00:44:56:150

00:40:33:100

00:52:02:650

00:47:09:400

00:15:54:600

00:43:22:300

00:40:47:250

00:52:53:550

00:24:42:650

00:38:34:100

00:07:53:150

00:52:45:250

00:31:27:900

00:54:20:450

00:35:15:500

00:45:53:150

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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